

**174TH STREET AND 67TH COURT
SITE AND BUILDING IMPROVEMENTS**

BID TABULATION

September 2, 2020

CHRISTOPHER B. BURKE ENGINEERING, LTD.

SP	ITEM	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		UTILITY DYNMAICS CORP.	
					UNIT PRICE	COST	UNIT PRICE	COST
	1	EARTH EXCAVATION	CU YD	12	\$ 50.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 892.00	\$ 10,704.00
	2	SIDEWALK REMOVAL	SQ FT	560	\$ 10.00	\$ 5,600.00	\$ 10.90	\$ 6,104.00
#	3	REMOVE AND REPLACE CURB AND GUTTER	FOOT	12	\$ 60.00	\$ 720.00	\$ 277.00	\$ 3,324.00
#	4	WOOD PANEL FENCE REMOVAL	FOOT	11	\$ 10.00	\$ 110.00	\$ 44.00	\$ 484.00
#	5	6' WOOD STOCKADE FENCE	FOOT	66	\$ 45.00	\$ 2,970.00	\$ 44.00	\$ 2,904.00
#	6	PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE SIDEWALK, 6 INCH	SQ FT	325	\$ 20.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 16.50	\$ 5,362.50
#	7	LANDSCAPE RESTORATION	SQ YD	120	\$ 20.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 22.00	\$ 2,640.00
#	8	PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE UTILITY PAD, 6 INCH	SQ YD	70	\$ 150.00	\$ 10,500.00	\$ 101.00	\$ 7,070.00
#	9	SUPPLY AND OPERATE 100 KW GENERATOR FOR TEMPORARY POWER TO BUILDING	DAY	1	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,595.00	\$ 1,595.00
#	10	REMOVAL OF EXISTING OVER HEAD BUILDING ELECTRIC SERVICE INSTALLATION AND RESTORATION	EACH	1	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 4,225.00	\$ 4,225.00
#	11	SECONDARY ELECTRICAL SERVICE CONNECTIONS TO EXISTING BUILDING SERVICE	EACH	1	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 7,539.00	\$ 7,539.00
TOTALS =						\$ 42,900.00		\$ 51,951.50